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House Ways and Means Committee
	Representative
	District
	District Phone
	TLH Phone
	Email Address

	Bobby Payne, Chair
	R-19
	(386) 312-2272
	(850) 717-5019
	bobby.payne@myfloridahouse.gov 

	Ardian Zika, V. Chr.
	R-37
	(813) 929-1001
	(850) 717-5037
	Ardian.Zika@myfloridahouse.gov 

	Anna Eskamani, Ranking Member
	D-47
	(407) 228-1451
	(850) 717-5047
	Anna.Eskamani@myfloridahouse.gov 

	Thad Altman
	R-52
	(321) 425-6179
	(850) 717-5052
	Thad.Altman@myfloridahouse.gov 

	Mike Caruso
	R-89
	(561) 750-2396
	(850) 717-5089
	Mike.Caruso@myfloridahouse.gov 

	Joseph Casello
	D-90
	(561) 292-6015
	(850) 717-5090
	Joseph.Casello@myfloridahouse.gov 

	Chuck Clemons
	R-21
	(352) 313-6542
	(850) 717-5021
	Chuck.Clemons@myfloridahouse.gov 

	Nick DiCeglie
	R-66
	(727) 588-7090
	(850) 717-5066
	Nick.DiCeglie@myfloridahouse.gov 

	Wyman Duggan
	R-15
	(904) 381-6011
	(850) 717-5015
	Wyman.Duggan@myfloridahouse.gov 

	Michael Grieco
	D-113
	(305) 993-1905
	(850) 717-5113
	Michael.Grieco@myfloridahouse.gov 

	Dianne Hart
	D-61
	(813) 224-1956
	(850) 717-5061
	Dianne.Hart@myfloridahouse.gov 

	Sam Killebrew
	R-41
	(863) 291-5254
	(850) 717-5041
	Sam.Killebrew@myfloridahouse.gov 

	Randy Maggard
	R-38
	(813) 780-0667
	(850) 717-5038
	randy.maggard@myfloridahouse.gov 

	Stan McClain
	R-23
	(352) 732-1313
	(850) 717-5023
	Stan.McClain@myfloridahouse.gov 

	Anthony Sabatini
	R-32
	(352) 989-9100
	(850) 717-5032
	Anthony.Sabatini@myfloridahouse.gov 

	Jason Shoaf
	R-7
	(850) 508-3207
	(850) 717-5007
	jason.shoaf@myfloridahouse.gov 

	David Silvers
	D-87
	(561) 357-4824
	(850) 717-5087
	David.Silvers@myfloridahouse.gov 

	Emily Slosberg
	D-91
	(561) 496-5940
	(850) 717-5091
	Emily.Slosberg@myfloridahouse.gov 



